DATE

07-02-15
07-09-15
07-10-15
07-21-15
07-21-15
07-28-15
07-28-15

07-29-15

PROBATE DOCKET

JULY 2015
TIME CAUSE # ESTATE

10:00 AM PR07059 JERRY DEE MAHANEY

1:30 PM PR07062 SAMUEL DODDS PHILLIPS
10:00 AM PRO7072 GEORGIA LEE ANABLE

1:30 PM PRO7073 ANNA MARNELL MARRONE

2:00 PM PRO7074 L F PERRY
11:00 AM PRO7075 DONALD W PETERSON
11:30 AM PRO7077 LUTHER BRYANT BELLAH
11:00 AM PRO7079 GEORGE W QUISENBERRY, JR.

ATTORNEY

FRANZ VON HOFFMAN
BILL MYERS

KERWIN STEPHENS
VERNER HAYHURST
VERNER HAYHURST
JAMES MORGAN
JAMES DECKER

BILL PRICE



